
Visma Cup 2013Resultat

Damer double
1

2

Molnar Dora/Torvik Yulia, Volda og Ørsta BTK

Grande Lise/Grande Marianne, Herøy IL

Final Molnar D/Torvik Y - Grande L/Grande M 6, 10, 3

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damer B
1

2

3

3

5

5

Molnar Dora, Volda og Ørsta BTK

Grande Lise, Herøy IL

Hoshiar Ros, Ås IF

Jingzhe Jin, Stjørdal BTK

Eriksson Julia, Östersunds GIF

Torvik Yulia, Volda og Ørsta BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Molnar Dora - Grande Lise
Molnar Dora - Hoshiar Ros
Grande Lise - Jingzhe Jin
Grande Lise - Eriksson Julia
Hoshiar Ros - Torvik Yulia

7, 6, 11
-6, 4, 2, 3
7, 11, 5
6, 7, 6
7, -10, 8, 7

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damer Åpen
1

2

3

3

Molnar Dora, Volda og Ørsta BTK

Grande Lise, Herøy IL

Torvik Yulia, Volda og Ørsta BTK

Jingzhe Jin, Stjørdal BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Molnar Dora - Grande Lise
Molnar Dora - Torvik Yulia
Grande Lise - Jingzhe Jin

6, 10, 11
3, 9, 6
4, -5, -9, 6, 8

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutter double
1

2

3

3

5

5

Horvli Even Nikolai/Sporsheim Andreas, Molde BTK

Sandström Filip/Strängby Linus, Östersunds GIF

Norderud Olle/Nordqvist Mowitz, Östersunds GIF

Meringdal Elias/Zabka Nicolai, IL Hjelset 

Fram/Skodje IL

Hungnes Andreas/Sæter Henrik, Varding BTK

Meringdal Martin/Slettedal Marcus U., IL Hjelset 

Fram/Skodje IL

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Horvli E N/Sporsheim A - Sandström F/Strängby L
Horvli E N/Sporsheim A - Norderud O/Nordqvist M
Sandström F/Strängby L - Meringdal E/Zabka N
Sandström F/Strängby L - Hungnes A/Sæter H
Norderud O/Nordqvist M - Meringdal M/Slettedal M U

4, 4, 5
4, 5, 6
3, 6, 7
7, 3, 6
4, 7, 4

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutter 12 år
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Ingebrigtsen Mikael, Rana BTK

Meringdal Martin, IL Hjelset Fram

Sjøholt Sunniva, Volda og Ørsta BTK

Driveklepp Mina Molnes, Volda og Ørsta BTK

Norlén Emil, Östersunds GIF

Norderud Olle, Östersunds GIF

Strängby Linus, Östersunds GIF

Wetzel Katarina, B-72

Landén Isak, Ås IF

Wikstrand Gustav, Ås IF

Ekman Elov, Östersunds GIF

Berggren Edvin, Östersunds GIF

Chen Christopher, Vikåsen BTK

Gullesen Patrick, Herøy IL

Holmlund Nils, Ås IF

Slettedal Marcus U., Skodje IL

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Ingebrigtsen Mikael - Meringdal Martin
Ingebrigtsen Mikael - Sjøholt Sunniva
Meringdal Martin - Driveklepp Mina Molnes
Ingebrigtsen Mikael - Norlén Emil
Meringdal Martin - Norderud Olle
Sjøholt Sunniva - Strängby Linus
Driveklepp Mina Molnes - Wetzel Katarina
Ingebrigtsen Mikael - Landén Isak
Meringdal Martin - Wikstrand Gustav
Sjøholt Sunniva - Ekman Elov
Driveklepp Mina Molnes - Berggren Edvin
Norlén Emil - Chen Christopher
Norderud Olle - Gullesen Patrick
Strängby Linus - Holmlund Nils
Wetzel Katarina - Slettedal Marcus U.

9, 10, 10
5, 8, -6, -17, 7
11, 9, 6
4, 5, 5
7, 9, -6, 8
-11, 8, 6, -8, 3
-6, 3, 11, -10, 9
5, 5, 3
5, 0, 7
4, 4, 7
3, 6, 5
5, -6, 5, 9
4, 7, 9
5, -13, 4, 5
-7, 9, 6, 5

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutter 13 år
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Horvli Even Nikolai, Molde BTK

Meringdal Elias, IL Hjelset Fram

Meringdal Martin, IL Hjelset Fram

Ingebrigtsen Mikael, Rana BTK

Höglund Hannes, Östersunds GIF

Strängby Linus, Östersunds GIF

Norderud Olle, Östersunds GIF

Sandström Filip, Östersunds GIF

Slettedal Marcus U., Skodje IL

Norlén Emil, Östersunds GIF

Emilsen Elias Loholt, Vikåsen BTK

Berggren Edvin, Östersunds GIF

Johansen Petter Berget, Vikåsen BTK

Chen Christopher, Vikåsen BTK

Nygård Marius Borgund, Skodje IL

Hungnes Andreas, Varding BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Horvli Even Nikolai - Meringdal Elias
Horvli Even Nikolai - Meringdal Martin
Meringdal Elias - Ingebrigtsen Mikael
Horvli Even Nikolai - Höglund Hannes
Meringdal Elias - Strängby Linus
Meringdal Martin - Norderud Olle
Ingebrigtsen Mikael - Sandström Filip
Horvli Even Nikolai - Slettedal Marcus U.
Meringdal Elias - Norlén Emil
Meringdal Martin - Emilsen Elias Loholt
Ingebrigtsen Mikael - Berggren Edvin
Höglund Hannes - Johansen Petter Berget
Strängby Linus - Chen Christopher
Norderud Olle - Nygård Marius Borgund
Sandström Filip - Hungnes Andreas

8, 9, -9, 6
6, 11, 4
9, 5, 6
3, 2, 8
10, 9, 4
6, -10, 3, 5
4, 8, 5
4, 6, 7
-8, 5, 13, 8
7, 7, 4
1, 2, 2
9, 8, 8
5, 9, -5, -6, 6
4, 3, 6
6, 13, -7, 11

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Gutter 14 år
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Horvli Even Nikolai, Molde BTK

Norderud Olle, Östersunds GIF

Ingebrigtsen Mikael, Rana BTK

Grini Hågen Viken, Fokus BTK

Meringdal Martin, IL Hjelset Fram

Meringdal Elias, IL Hjelset Fram

Strängby Linus, Östersunds GIF

Landén Josef, Ås IF

Chen Christopher, Vikåsen BTK

Sæter Henrik, Varding BTK

Øien Trygve, Vikåsen BTK

Slettedal Marcus U., Skodje IL

Höglund Hannes, Östersunds GIF

Sandström Filip, Östersunds GIF

Hungnes Andreas, Varding BTK

Ekman Elov, Östersunds GIF

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Horvli Even Nikolai - Norderud Olle
Horvli Even Nikolai - Ingebrigtsen Mikael
Olle Norderud vann på WO mot Hågen Viken Grini
Horvli Even Nikolai - Meringdal Martin
Norderud Olle - Meringdal Elias
Ingebrigtsen Mikael - Strängby Linus
Grini Hågen Viken - Landén Josef
Horvli Even Nikolai - Chen Christopher
Norderud Olle - Sæter Henrik
Ingebrigtsen Mikael - Øien Trygve
Grini Hågen Viken - Slettedal Marcus U.
Meringdal Martin - Höglund Hannes
Meringdal Elias - Sandström Filip
Strängby Linus - Hungnes Andreas
Landén Josef - Ekman Elov

7, 6, 5
6, 8, 4

6, -9, -9, 7, 7
8, 7, 9
8, 9, 7
7, 6, 8
3, 5, 5
10, 10, 6
4, 5, 5
2, 2, 5
6, 5, 10
5, 12, 6
6, 8, 8
6, 6, 4

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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Gutter 15 år
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

Sporsheim Andreas, Molde BTK

Horvli Even Nikolai, Molde BTK

Karlson Knut Are, Molde BTK

Grini Hågen Viken, Fokus BTK

Ekman Elov, Östersunds GIF

Meringdal Elias, IL Hjelset Fram

Ingebrigtsen Mikael, Rana BTK

Norderud Olle, Östersunds GIF

Slettedal Marcus U., Skodje IL

Strängby Linus, Östersunds GIF

Berggren Edvin, Östersunds GIF

Norlén Emil, Östersunds GIF

Landén Josef, Ås IF

Meringdal Martin, IL Hjelset Fram

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Sporsheim Andreas - Horvli Even Nikolai
Sporsheim Andreas - Karlson Knut Are
Horvli Even Nikolai - Grini Hågen Viken
Sporsheim Andreas - Ekman Elov
Horvli Even Nikolai - Meringdal Elias
Karlson Knut Are - Ingebrigtsen Mikael
Grini Hågen Viken - Norderud Olle
Horvli Even Nikolai - Slettedal Marcus U.
Karlson Knut Are - Strängby Linus
Ekman Elov - Berggren Edvin
Meringdal Elias - Norlén Emil
Ingebrigtsen Mikael - Landén Josef
Norderud Olle - Meringdal Martin

7, 4, 5
7, 4, 9
8, 7, -9, 10
6, 5, 4
8, 3, 7
5, 7, -9, 7
2, 5, 9
7, 2, 6
5, 8, 3
-9, 6, 7, 7
7, 6, 10
5, 3, -9, 5
7, -8, 8, 7

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer Eldre Jr
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Balint Zsolt, IL Hjelset Fram

Meringdal Fredrik, IL Hjelset Fram

Fleischer Petter, Molde BTK

Holm Magnus B., B-72

Karlson Knut Are, Molde BTK

Sporsheim Andreas, Molde BTK

Fossheim Benjamin Moen, Molde BTK

Nustad Vidar, Molde BTK

Sæther Håvard, Volda og Ørsta BTK

Wetzel Adrian Evensen, B-72

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8

Balint Zsolt - Meringdal Fredrik
Balint Zsolt - Fleischer Petter
Meringdal Fredrik - Holm Magnus B.
Balint Zsolt - Karlson Knut Are
Meringdal Fredrik - Sporsheim Andreas
Fleischer Petter - Fossheim Benjamin Moen
Holm Magnus B. - Nustad Vidar
Sporsheim Andreas - Sæther Håvard
Fossheim Benjamin Moen - Wetzel Adrian Evensen

5, -7, 9, 9
9, 11, -7, 13
-5, 4, 9, -6, 13
2, 12, 9
13, 2, 4
13, -7, 9, -8, 13
9, 4, 10
6, 2, -5, 3
-9, 13, 11, 8

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer Junior
1

2

3

3

5

5

Wetzel Adrian Evensen, B-72

Sporsheim Andreas, Molde BTK

Grini Hågen Viken, Fokus BTK

Sæther Håvard, Volda og Ørsta BTK

Karlson Knut Are, Molde BTK

Mathiassen Mats S., Molde BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Wetzel Adrian Evensen - Sporsheim Andreas
Wetzel Adrian Evensen - Grini Hågen Viken
Sporsheim Andreas - Sæther Håvard
Wetzel Adrian Evensen - Karlson Knut Are
Sporsheim Andreas - Mathiassen Mats S.

-6, 4, 3, 6
0, 4, 4
6, 9, 11
4, 5, 3
5, 8, 9

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer C
1

2

3

3

Gjerde Sverre Skalleberg, Vikåsen BTK

Berggren Daniel, Östersunds GIF

Lyngøy Eirik, Varding BTK

Sakrisvoll Ørjan, Vikåsen BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Gjerde Sverre Skalleberg - Berggren Daniel
Gjerde Sverre Skalleberg - Lyngøy Eirik
Berggren Daniel - Sakrisvoll Ørjan

10, 8, -5, -7, 6
6, 9, 7
5, 8, 6

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer D
1

2

3

3

Ong Muk Chen, Stjørdal BTK

Brunsvik Anders, Herøy IL

Raanaa Lars Ivar, Molde BTK

Firoozkoohi Reza, Stjørdal BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Ong Muk Chen - Brunsvik Anders
Ong Muk Chen - Raanaa Lars Ivar
Brunsvik Anders - Firoozkoohi Reza

4, -9, 8, -7, 4
5, -9, 8, 7
9, 4, 5

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer double
1

2

3

3

Horvath Ferenc/Sæther Håvard, Volda og Ørsta BTK

Balint Zsolt/Meringdal Fredrik, IL Hjelset Fram

Holm Magnus B./Wetzel Adrian Evensen, B-72

Fleischer Petter/Fossheim Kristoffer Moen, Molde 

BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Horvath F/Sæther H - Balint Z/Meringdal F
Horvath F/Sæther H - Holm M B/Wetzel A E
Balint Z/Meringdal F - Fleischer P/Fossheim K M

12, 7, 6
-9, -9, 3, 5, 6
-8, 9, 8, -7, 8

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrer Åpen
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

Holm Magnus B., B-72

Meringdal Fredrik, IL Hjelset Fram

Balint Zsolt, IL Hjelset Fram

Horvath Ferenc, Volda og Ørsta BTK

Fleischer Petter, Molde BTK

Fossheim Benjamin Moen, Molde BTK

Johansson Lennie, Varding BTK

Wetzel Adrian Evensen, B-72

Sæther Håvard, Volda og Ørsta BTK

Oszlánszki László, Volda og Ørsta BTK

Berggren Daniel, Östersunds GIF

Sundberg Bård, Vikåsen BTK

Raanaa Lars Ivar, Molde BTK

Tallberg Rickard, Vikåsen BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Holm Magnus B. - Meringdal Fredrik
Holm Magnus B. - Balint Zsolt
Meringdal Fredrik - Horvath Ferenc
Holm Magnus B. - Fleischer Petter
Meringdal Fredrik - Fossheim Benjamin Moen
Balint Zsolt - Johansson Lennie
Horvath Ferenc - Wetzel Adrian Evensen
Holm Magnus B. - Sæther Håvard
Meringdal Fredrik - Oszlánszki László
Fleischer Petter - Berggren Daniel
Fossheim Benjamin Moen - Sundberg Bård
Johansson Lennie - Raanaa Lars Ivar
Wetzel Adrian Evensen - Tallberg Rickard

6, 9, 4
-6, 9, 9, -5, 7
14, -7, 7, -9, 10
9, -9, 5, 7
3, 6, 3
4, -9, 5, 8
-9, 8, 2, 9
7, 4, 5
4, 4, 5
7, 4, 7
5, 4, 10
3, 1, 2
-12, 11, 6, 8

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Jenter double
1

2

Driveklepp Mina Molnes/Sjøholt Sunniva, Volda og 

Ørsta BTK

Eriksson Julia/Nilsson Tinna, Östersunds GIF

Final Driveklepp M M/Sjøholt S - Eriksson J/Nilsson T 3, 2, 4

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Jenter 12 år
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Edøy Anna, Molde BTK

Nilsson Tinna, Östersunds GIF

Brønstad Ida Marie, Vikåsen BTK

Dahl Cornelia, Vikåsen BTK

Bergqvist Alexandra, Östersunds GIF

Eriksen Selma Berg, Vikåsen BTK

Hellström Caroline, Ås IF

Torvik Evelyn, Volda og Ørsta BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Edøy Anna - Nilsson Tinna
Edøy Anna - Brønstad Ida Marie
Nilsson Tinna - Dahl Cornelia
Edøy Anna - Bergqvist Alexandra
Nilsson Tinna - Eriksen Selma Berg
Brønstad Ida Marie - Hellström Caroline
Dahl Cornelia - Torvik Evelyn

-5, 11, 7, 4
4, 3, 5
7, 12, 6
5, 6, -7, 11
9, 6, 3
4, 10, 8
-9, 6, 6, 9

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Jenter 13 år
1

2

3

3

5

5

Sjøholt Sunniva, Volda og Ørsta BTK

Wetzel Katarina, B-72

Driveklepp Mina Molnes, Volda og Ørsta BTK

Eriksson Julia, Östersunds GIF

Edøy Anna, Molde BTK

Eriksen Selma Berg, Vikåsen BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Sjøholt Sunniva - Wetzel Katarina
Sjøholt Sunniva - Driveklepp Mina Molnes
Wetzel Katarina - Eriksson Julia
Sjøholt Sunniva - Edøy Anna
Eriksson Julia - Eriksen Selma Berg

9, 8, 12
5, -11, -7, 11, 10
5, 6, 2
5, 3, 4
9, 5, 2

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Jenter 14 år
1

2

3

3

5

5

Driveklepp Mina Molnes, Volda og Ørsta BTK

Sjøholt Sunniva, Volda og Ørsta BTK

Nilsson Tinna, Östersunds GIF

Wetzel Katarina, B-72

Bergqvist Alexandra, Östersunds GIF

Eriksson Julia, Östersunds GIF

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Driveklepp Mina Molnes - Sjøholt Sunniva
Driveklepp Mina Molnes - Nilsson Tinna
Sjøholt Sunniva - Wetzel Katarina
Nilsson Tinna - Bergqvist Alexandra
Wetzel Katarina - Eriksson Julia

8, 5, 9
8, 3, 3
-2, 9, 9, 7
9, 6, 5
5, 4, 4

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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Jenter 15 år
1

2

3

3

Sjøholt Sunniva, Volda og Ørsta BTK

Driveklepp Mina Molnes, Volda og Ørsta BTK

Hoshiar Ros, Ås IF

Eriksson Julia, Östersunds GIF

Final
Semi
Semi

Sjøholt Sunniva - Driveklepp Mina Molnes
Sjøholt Sunniva - Hoshiar Ros
Driveklepp Mina Molnes - Eriksson Julia

4, 9, 6
4, 9, 4
4, 4, 0

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Veteran 35 år
1

2

3

3

Johansson Lennie, Varding BTK

Berggren Daniel, Östersunds GIF

Ong Muk Chen, Stjørdal BTK

Hallaråker Tor, Volda og Ørsta BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Johansson Lennie - Berggren Daniel
Johansson Lennie - Ong Muk Chen
Berggren Daniel - Hallaråker Tor

8, 6, 10
-14, 8, 4, 3
6, -3, 6, -9, 6

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damer Eldre Jr
1

2

3

4

Grande Lise, Herøy IL

Monsø Hannah Torunn, Stjørdal BTK

Grande Marianne, Herøy IL

Grande Helene, Herøy IL

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Veteran 50
1

2

3

4

Hallaråker Tor, Volda og Ørsta BTK

Sundberg Bård, Vikåsen BTK

Adly Nasser, Frol IL

Svingen Helge, Stjørdal BTK

Set: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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